
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$12.01 1 $12.01 1648.00 8453.0 $12.01 1648.0 6805.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 341.00 8453.0 $12.00 1989.0 6464.0

1 $11.50 150.00 $11.50 8453.0 $11.50 1989.0 6464.0

1 $10.50 500.00 $10.50 8303.0 $10.50 1989.0 6314.0

$10.23 1 $10.23 349.00 7803.0 $10.23 2338.0 5465.0

$10.00 1 $10.00 400.00 7803.0 $10.00 2738.0 5065.0

$9.00 1 $9.00 2414.00 7803.0 $9.00 5152.0 2651.0

$8.75 1 $8.75 700.00 7803.0 $8.75 5852.0 1951.0

$8.72 1 $8.72 360.00 7803.0 $8.72 6212.0 1591.0

$8.55 1 $8.55 1850.00 7803.0 $8.55 8062.0 -259.0

1 $8.49 200.00 $8.49 7803.0 $8.49 8062.0 -259.0

$8.27 1 $8.27 340.00 7603.0 $8.27 8402.0 -799.0

$8.22 1 $8.22 540.00 7603.0 $8.22 8942.0 -1339.0

$8.20 1 $8.20 200.00 7603.0 $8.20 9142.0 -1539.0

$8.10 1 $8.10 250.00 7603.0 $8.10 9392.0 -1789.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 590.00 7603.0 $8.01 9982.0 -2379.0

1 $8.00 500.00 $8.00 7603.0 $8.00 9982.0 -2379.0

1 $7.99 200.00 $7.99 7103.0 $7.99 9982.0 -2879.0

$7.55 1 $7.55 1300.00 6903.0 $7.55 11282.0 -4379.0

$7.51 1 $7.51 1000.00 6903.0 $7.51 12282.0 -5379.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 259.00 6903.0 $7.50 12541.0 -5638.0

$7.25 1 $7.25 100.00 6903.0 $7.25 12641.0 -5738.0

4 $7.00 1127.0 1 $7.00 200.0 6903.0 $7.00 12841.0 -5938.0

3 $6.50 1622.0 $6.50 5776.0 $6.50 12841.0 -7065.0

$6.01 1 $6.01 800.0 4154.0 $6.01 13641.0 -9487.0

4 $6.00 1333.0 1 $6.00 200.0 4154.0 $6.00 13841.0 -9687.0

$5.55 1 $5.55 1450.0 2821.0 $5.55 15291.0 -12470.0

$5.25 1 $5.25 995.0 2821.0 $5.25 16286.0 -13465.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 3720.0 2821.0 $5.01 20006.0 -17185.0

2 $5.00 586.0 $5.00 2821.0 $5.00 20006.0 -17185.0

1 $4.88 900.0 $4.88 2235.0 $4.88 20006.0 -17771.0

$4.50 1 $4.50 1000.0 1335.0 $4.50 21006.0 -19671.0

2 $4.00 563.0 $4.00 1335.0 $4.00 21006.0 -19671.0

1 $2.00 310 $2.00 772.0 $2.00 21006.0 -20234.0

2 $1.00 462 1 $1.00 262.0 462.0 $1.00 21268.0 -20806.0

24 8453.0 25  21268.0
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